
GREEN JUDGE  Steve Auld     ALSA/ILR

ORANGE JUDGE  Aspen Kelchen     ALSA/ILR

YELLOW JUDGE  Tami Lash   ALSA/ILR   Regionals

CLASS            SENIOR YOUTH JUDGING

YOUTH NAME Member ID# SHOW # ILR ANIMAL'S NAME GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Allie Justice Y9510 9 292191 ALCL Blue Moon 1

Lily Howell Y9130 311 286959 FEH Rockin Roll Renrgade 2 XXX

GEORGIA NATIONAL FAIR

ILR-SD Regional
                        ALSA Southeastern Regional

2023



CLASS      INTERMEDIATE  YOUTH JUDGING

YOUTH NAME Member ID# SHOW # ILR ANIMAL'S NAME GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Katie Jo Hodgen Y9439 11 294560 Brooks Creek Gemm

Dylan Shaver Y9240 49 292047 Tiny Dancer XXX

Olivia Ascenzo Y9409 224 293152 Jett The Dark Knight 3 XXX

Karianna Cashin Y9514 250 287468 GVL Silver Salute 4 XXX

Rachael Gilley Y9411 258 294318 Platinum Snowfall CTW  "Flurry" 1 XXX

Karley Apel Y9512 303 288589 Cinco's New Year's Evening 2 XXX

Brylee Justice Y100300 304 295869 TVR Party Like Miss Daisy

Clay Justice Y23034 308 293883 LoMayMo's Ironhide 5

CLASS           JUNIOR  YOUTH JUDGING

YOUTH NAME Member ID# SHOW # ILR ANIMAL'S NAME GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Sidney Hodgen Y9440 30 295957 HFH Royal Chase

Carlee Hodgen Y10132 56 292459 Solid Rock's I am Spartacus

Gabby Ascenzo Y9468 160 292372 Moose Hill's Lazarus 1 XXX

Everly Holt Y23021 262 274662 Chelian's Outrageous Onyx 4

Josephine Sartin Y23037 282 296778 Moose Hill's Maui 2 XXX

Felicity Sartin Y23038 283 296353 WRLF Sandstone's Oryon 6 XXX

Bryson Andruss Y9466 296 289161 Leslie Lane's Carbon Copy 3

Colton Onsager 357 295458 WOL Chiri Galliano 5



ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Peruvian Mr Edison 02/20/12 285962 7 Alex Geis 1 3 6 5

Magic's Surprise 5/25/2013 288617 15 Dawn Shaver 6 6 8 6

Tux's Spotted Snowflake 05/21/12 284613 105 Mary Rose Collins 5 4 5 4

PPR Voyager 04/21/16 290358 127 Anna Williams 4 5 4 3

ALCL BlackJack 11/14/09 279729 186 Debbie Andrews 3 1 2 2

Sapaveco's Poco Loco 05/05/12 284054 264 Anna Reese XXX XXX XXX XXX 1 1

LUA Show Stopper's Image 4/24/2020 294091 307 Allie Justice 2 2 3 XXX

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

BDA Siberian Mist 6/7/2006 30014183 59 Doug Warner 3 3 2 1

Maximus II 11/2/2015 35228073 178 Allie Justice 2 2 1 XXX

Windmill Crest Rocky Chocolate 1/2/2012 32317336 287 Anna Reese 1 1 XXXX XXX XXX

CLASS #12.1                  ALPACA MASTER PACK

CLASS #12                         MASTER PACK



CLASS #13                  ADVANCED PACK

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Moose Hill's Shemar 9/25/2017 291365 2 Rachael Gilley 7 5 6 XXX

Shangrila's Reepicheep 10/26/2010 281956 14 Greg Hall 6 6 9 7

Topsie's Dancing Spirit 4/17/2020 294261 25 Anna Williams 10 9 11 8

Dark Design 12/13/2005 264822 33 Stacy Mashburn 2 4 5 4

Tiny Dancer 1/25/2018 292047 49 Dawn Shaver XXX XXX XXX XXX 3 2

ALCL Black Smoke 10/26/2017 291521 107 Mary Rose Collins 14 14 15 XXX

The Renegade Baron 10/8/2018 292298 108 Anna Williams

Chama Llama Ding Dong 10/30/2017 292292 111 Lily Howell 4 2 1 XXX

PPR Kopper Kat 4/1/2016 290356 116 Anna Williams 8 10 8 6

MSF High Point 4/14/2019 293107 151 Jessica Holt 11 11 12 9

OTF Peruvian Silver Mist 8/15/2021 295735 154 Tabatha Gilley 12 12 13 XXX

Chelian's Cinco DeMayo 5/5/2011 283133 155 Heather Ascenzo 9 3 10 XXX

ALCL Spiced Rum 10/30/2020 295133 165 Anna Williams 13 13 14 10

J J Watt 4/1/2019 295644 288 Anna Reese 1 1 2 1

SRM Agape 7/8/2018 292385 289 Anna Reese 5 8 4 3

ALCL Smoken Sandy 11/1/2019 293589 338 Lauren Vandame 3 7 7 5



CLASS #13.1                 ALPCA ADVANCED PACK

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Brown's Dynasty Valentin 4/29/2014 3280317 63 Doug Warner 3 3 3 3

CBRB Cezars Adonis 02/01/19 35198871 197 Lauren Vandame 2 2 2 2

Senor Fuzzy Butt 6/6/2016 35380122 225 Olivia Ascenzo 6 6 6 XXX

HHFF's Tootsie Pop 6/2/2021 36164967 259 Gabby Ascenzo 4 4 4 XXX

Billy Cuzco 11/27/2016 297257 270 Isabelle Olliff 5 5 5 XXX

TP Jubilee's Rikash 2/2/2015 32547085 290 Anna Reese 1 1 1 1

CLASS #14           SENIOR YOUTH PACK

YOUTH NAME Member ID# SHOW # ILR ANIMAL'S NAME GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Allie Justice Y9510 9 292191 ALCL Blue Moon 1 1 1 1

Lily Howell Y9130 311 286959 FEH Rockin Roll Renrgade 2 2 2 XXX



CLASS #15     INTERMEDIATE  YOUTH PACK

YOUTH NAME Member ID# SHOW # ILR ANIMAL'S NAME GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Katie Jo Hodgen Y9439 11 294560 Brooks Creek Gemm 3 5 1 1

Dylan Shaver Y9240 49 292047 Tiny Dancer 1 1 XXX XXX

Olivia Ascenzo Y9409 224 293152 Jett The Dark Knight 7 8 6 XXX

Karianna Cashin Y9514 250 287468 GVL Silver Salute 5 4 4 XXX

Rachael Gilley Y9411 258 294318 Platinum Snowfall CTW  "Flurry" 8 7 7 4

Karley Apel Y9512 303 288589 Cinco's New Year's Evening 4 2 2 XXX

Brylee Justice Y100300 304 295869 TVR Party Like Miss Daisy 2 6 3 2

Clay Justice Y23034 308 293883 LoMayMo's Ironhide 6 3 5 3

CLASS #16          JUNIOR  YOUTH PACK

YOUTH NAME Member ID# SHOW # ILR ANIMAL'S NAME GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Sidney Hodgen Y9440 30 295957 HFH Royal Chase 1 3 3 3

Carlee Hodgen Y10132 56 292459 Solid Rock's I am Spartacus 2 2 1 1

Gabby Ascenzo Y9468 160 292372 Moose Hill's Lazarus 5 4 5 XXX

Everly Holt Y23021 262 274662 Chelian's Outrageous Onyx 6 7 6 5

Josephine Sartin Y23037 282 296778 Moose Hill's Maui 7 6 8 XXX

Felicity Sartin Y23038 283 296353 WRLF Sandstone's Oryon 8 8 7 XXX

Bryson Andruss Y9466 296 289161 Leslie Lane's Carbon Copy 3 1 2 2

Colton Onsager 357 295458 WOL Chiri Galliano 4 5 4 4



CLASS #17                    NOVICE PACK

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Shy N Fly Turrbo 10/28/2017 292291 3 Karley Apel 30 28 33 XXX

PVLL Rico's Chico 2/29/2022 296693 5 Stacy Mashburn 38 33 36 XXX

KRs V V Master Barron De Chamoso 4/12/2022 296850 6 Stacy Mashburn 36 39 39 21

Mr Seymour Peanuts 11/1/2017 293473 12 Greg Hall 22 1 4 3

LUA The Big Show 10/1/2020 294571 19 Russell McCranie 18 19 11 7

HFH Gabriella 9/8/2022 297371 23 Katie Jo Hodgen 39 18 22 13

LAMS Canuck's Dynutello 9/21/2021 296016 24 Lauren VanDame 23 14 21 12

KRs V V Master Kuzco 4/12/2021 295422 28 Dawn Shaver 9 8 13 XXX

KRS Sher Raca 8/27/2011 252937 29 Stacy Mashburn 15 21 15 8

Silver Oaks Eskimo Joe 4/4/2021 295886 47 Tom Rothering 25 25 23 14

Oak Rest's Knock Out Knock Out 11/28/2009 281994 58 Doug Warner 21 13 32 20

KRS Amazonian Crimson BiDark Design 2/28/2016 289485 75 Stacy Mashburn 1 4 5 4

Bartolina 4/11/2022 296322 87 Alex Geis 13 26 20 11

Hunter's Moon 10/24/20 294319 88 Karianna Cashin XXX

KRS VV Master of Loc Bidark Design 3/30/2022 297998 92 Stacy Mashburn

PPR Trinidad 3/25/2017 269662 93 Stacy Mashburn 14 22 18 XXX

PVLL Valor 12/7/2021 296391 96 Dawn Shaver 16 12 7 XXX

Trinadad's Calypso 05/22/20 294286 97 Stacy Mashburn 10 16 6 XXX

OHLF Trinidad's Sidewinder 4/29/2022 296775 118 Anna Williams 31 37 29 18

KRS V V I'll Be Damseled 2/5/2019 292713 128 Stacy Mashburn 19 23 24 XXX

ALCL Whiskey Sour 05/06/18 292192 152 Jessica Holt 11 17 8 5

LUA Navigator's Aviator 4/27/2022 296776 156 Russell McCranie 34 32 30 19

Ollindick Farms Zaccheo 7/30/2015 288963 223 Gabby Ascenzo 5 5 12 XXX

OTF Peruvian Sapphire 10/23/2021 295728 251 Karianna Cashin 2 3 1 XXX

Nocona 5/8/2020 294893 285 Terry Thorspecken 24 29 37 XXX



Chili Pepper 11/20/2020 295219 286 Terry Thorspecken 29 38 38 XXX

LLLR Falcor 11/16/2020 295343 291 Anna Reese 3 10 10 6

PVL Matador 7/12/2021 296092 292 Bryson Andruss 7 2 2 1

LLLR Torrey 8/7/2020 295342 293 Bryson Andruss 4 6 3 2

SWLC Sheldon 4/17/2022 296859 294 Anna Reese 8 20 17 9

Moose Hill's Belle of the Ball 11/27/2018 292398 318 Melissa Apel 20 15 16 XXX

ALCL Turn On the Charm 10/21/2021 296764 329 Isabella Wehner 17 9 19 10

Ollendick Farms Caileb 5/16/2019 293126 336 Anna Williams 26 27 27 16

ELF Droppin' Dimes 10/13/2022 297746 360 Allie Justice 6 7 14 XXX

PVLL Rip 1/2/2023 89 Russell McCranie 35 31 26 15

4L&M String of Pearls 2/2/2023 297692 142 Tabatha Gilley 33 35 31 XXX

ALCL Slick 4/26/2021 295706 180 Debbie Andrews 28 24 28 XXX

WRLF Wolfgang's Niklas 9/19/2022 297682 349 Lauren Robshaw 27 30 25 XXX

WRLF Phatom's Tiara 7/13/2019 293508 102 Stacy Mashburn 32 34 34 XXX

Murali's Who-Deenie 12/29/2021 292130 265 Rachael Gilley 12 11 9 XXX

SRLL Faeed 8/20/2018 292250 66 Stacy Mashburn 37 36 35 XXX

CLASS #18         ALPACA NOVICE PACK

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

HHFF's Lemon Drop 5/5/2021 36164943 260 Olivia Ascenzo 2 2 2 XXX

TP Jubilee's Benjen 12/7/2017 32547405 295 Bryson Andruss 1 1 1 1

CLASS #1              PLEASURE DRIVING

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA





CLASS #2              OBSTACLE DRIVING

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

CLASS #37              YOUTH GROUND DRIVING

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

CLASS #38              ADULT GROUND DRIVING PLEASURE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Shangrila's Reepicheep 10/26/2010 281956 14 Greg Hall 3 3 4 2

Dark Design 12/13/2005 264822 33 Stacy Mashburn 4 4 2 1

Oak Rest's Knock Out Knock Out 11/28/2009 281994 58 Doug Warner

PPR Trinidad 3/25/2017 269662 93 Stacy Mashburn 2 2 1 XXX

KRS V V I'll Be Damseled 2/5/2019 292713 128 Stacy Mashburn 1 1 3 XXX



ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Peruvian Mr Edison 02/20/12 285962 7 Alex Geis 1 1 6 5

Magic's Surprise 5/25/2013 288617 15 Dawn Shaver 6 6 7 6

Tux's Spotted Snowflake 05/21/12 284613 105 Mary Rose Collins 3 2 5 4

PPR Voyager 04/21/16 290358 127 Anna Williams 4 5 4 3

ALCL BlackJack 11/14/09 279729 186 Debbie Andrews 5 3 2 2

Sapaveco's Poco Loco 05/05/12 284054 264 Anna Reese XXX XXX XXX XXX 1 1

LUA Show Stopper's Image 4/24/2020 294091 307 Allie Justice 2 4 3 XXX

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

BDA Siberian Mist 6/7/2006 30014183 59 Doug Warner 3 3 2 1

Maximus II 11/2/2015 35228073 178 Allie Justice 2 2 1 XXX

Windmill Crest Rocky Chocolate 1/2/2012 32317336 287 Anna Reese 1 1 XXX XXX XXX

CLASS #19                 MASTER OBSTACLE

CLASS #19.1                  ALPACA MASTER OBSTACLE



CLASS #20                ADVANCED OBSTACLE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Moose Hill's Shemar 9/25/2017 291365 2 Rachael Gilley 10 7 5 XXX

Shangrila's Reepicheep 10/26/2010 281956 14 Greg Hall 9 12 10 8

Topsie's Dancing Spirit 4/17/2020 294261 25 Anna Williams 13 13 8 6

Dark Design 12/13/2005 264822 33 Stacy Mashburn 5 10 13 10

Tiny Dancer 1/25/2018 292047 49 Dawn Shaver XXX XXX XXX XXX 4 4

ALCL Black Smoke 10/26/2017 291521 107 Mary Rose Collins 14 14 XXX XXX

The Renegade Baron 10/8/2018 292298 108 Anna Williams

Chama Llama Ding Dong 10/30/2017 292292 111 Lily Howell 11 8 11 XXX

PPR Kopper Kat 4/1/2016 290356 116 Anna Williams 4 3 9 7

MSF High Point 4/14/2019 293107 151 Jessica Holt 7 4 2 2

OTF Peruvian Silver Mist 8/15/2021 295735 154 Tabatha Gilley 6 5 7 XXX

Chelian's Cinco DeMayo 5/5/2011 283133 155 Heather Ascenzo 8 6 14 XXX

ALCL Spiced Rum 10/30/2020 295133 165 Anna Williams 3 9 6 5

J J Watt 4/1/2019 295644 288 Anna Reese 2 1 3 3

SRM Agape 7/8/2018 292385 289 Anna Reese 1 2 1 1

ALCL Smoken Sandy 11/1/2019 293589 338 Lauren Vandame 12 11 12 9



CLASS #20.1                 ALPCA ADVANCED OBSTACLE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Brown's Dynasty Valentin 4/29/2014 3280317 63 Doug Warner 6 6 2 2

CBRB Cezars Adonis 02/01/19 35198871 197 Lauren Vandame 3 3 4 3

Senor Fuzz Butt 6/6/2016 35380122 225 Olivia Ascenzo 4 4 5 XXX

HHFF's Tootsie Pop 6/2/2021 36164967 259 Gabby Ascenzo 5 5 6 XXX

Billy Cuzco 11/27/2016 297257 270 Isabelle Olliff 2 2 3 XXX

TP Jubilee's Rikash 2/2/2015 32547085 290 Anna Reese 1 1 1 1

CLASS #21           SENIOR YOUTH OBSTACLE

YOUTH NAME Member ID# SHOW # ILR ANIMAL'S NAME GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Allie Justice Y9510 9 292191 ALCL Blue Moon 1 1 1 1

Lily Howell Y9130 311 286959 FEH Rockin Roll Renrgade 2 2 2 XXX



CLASS #22       INTERMEDIATE  YOUTH OBSTACLE

YOUTH NAME Member ID# SHOW # ILR ANIMAL'S NAME GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Katie Jo Hodgen Y9439 11 294560 Brooks Creek Gemm 4 5 4 3

Dylan Shaver Y9240 49 292047 Tiny Dancer 2 1 XXX XXX

Olivia Ascenzo Y9409 224 293152 Jett The Dark Knight 7 7 6 XXX

Karianna Cashin Y9514 250 287468 GVL Silver Salute 3 6 1 XXX

Rachael Gilley Y9411 258 294318 Platinum Snowfall CTW  "Flurry" 8 8 7 XXX

Karley Apel Y9512 303 288589 Cinco's New Year's Evening 5 3 5 XXX

Brylee Justice Y100300 304 295869 TVR Party Like Miss Daisy 1 2 3 2

Clay Justice Y23034 308 293883 LoMayMo's Ironhide 6 4 2 1

CLASS #23          JUNIOR  YOUTH OBSTACLE

YOUTH NAME Member ID# SHOW # ILR ANIMAL'S NAME GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Sidney Hodgen Y9440 30 295957 HFH Royal Chase 1 1 5 5

Carlee Hodgen Y10132 56 292459 Solid Rock's I am Spartacus 2 3 3 3

Gabby Ascenzo Y9468 160 292372 Moose Hill's Lazarus 4 6 6 XXX

Everly Holt Y23021 262 274662 Chelian's Outrageous Onyx 6 5 4 4

Josephine Sartin    Jo Y23037 282 296778 Moose Hill's Maui 7 8 XXX XXX

Felicity Sartin Y23038 283 296353 WRLF Sandstone's Oryon 8 7 7 XXX

Bryson Andruss Y9466 296 289161 Leslie Lane's Carbon Copy 3 2 2 2

Colton Onsager 357 295458 WOL Chiri Galliano 5 4 1 1



CLASS #23.1         SUB - JUNIOR  YOUTH OBSTACLE

YOUTH NAME Member ID# SHOW # ILR ANIMAL'S NAME GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Sophia Randall 15 1 1 3 XXX

Michaela Onsager 357 2 4 1 XXX

Alexyia Edwards 49 3 2 2 XXX

Dillion Justice 9 4 3 4 XXX

CLASS #23.2         SPECIAL NEEDS OBSTACLE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

CLASS #24                 NOVICE OBSTACLE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Shy N Fly Turrbo 10/28/2017 292291 3 Karley Apel 42 42 XXX XXX

PVLL Rico's Chico 2/29/2022 296693 5 Stacy Mashburn 38 36 40 XXX

KRs V V Master Barron De Chamoso 4/12/2022 296850 6 Stacy Mashburn 35 34 38 XXX

Mr Seymour Peanuts 11/1/2017 293473 12 Greg Hall 30 7 15 9

LUA The Big Show 10/1/2020 294571 19 Russell McCranie 15 24 13 8

HFH Gabriella 9/8/2022 297371 23 Katie Jo Hodgen 1 1 2 2

LAMS Canuck's Dynutello 9/21/2021 296016 24 Lauren VanDame 13 17 22 14

KRs V V Master Kuzco 4/12/2021 295422 28 Dawn Shaver 11 12 18 XXX

KRS Sher Raca 8/27/2011 252937 29 Stacy Mashburn 21 21 20 11

Silver Oaks Eskimo Joe 4/4/2021 295886 47 Tom Rothering 8 14 10 6



Oak Rest's Knock Out Knock Out 11/28/2009 281994 58 Doug Warner 22 19 19 12

SRLL Faeed 8/20/2018 292250 66 Stacy Mashburn 39 37 37 XXX

KRS Amazonian Crimson BiDark Design 2/28/2016 289485 75 Stacy Mashburn 14 23 5 5

Bartolina 4/11/2022 296322 87 Alex Geis 33 30 25 15

Hunter's Moon 10/24/20 294319 88 Karianna Cashin XXX

KRS VV Master of Loc Bidark Design 3/30/2022 297998 92 Stacy Mashburn 40 39 39 XXX

PPR Trinidad 3/25/2017 269662 93 Stacy Mashburn 10 11 9 XXX

PVLL Valor 12/7/2021 296391 96 Dawn Shaver 19 22 7 XXX

Trinadad's Calypso 05/22/20 294286 97 Stacy Mashburn 32 33 23 XXX

WRLF Phatom's Tiara 7/13/2019 293508 102 Stacy Mashburn 28 38 34 XXX

OHLF Trinidad's Sidewinder 4/29/2022 296775 118 Anna Williams 26 26 32 20

KRS V V I'll Be Damseled 2/5/2019 292713 128 Stacy Mashburn 34 29 11 XXX

ALCL Whiskey Sour 05/06/18 292192 152 Jessica Holt 25 28 21 13

LUA Navigator's Aviator 4/27/2022 296776 156 Russell McCranie 31 32 30 19

4L&M Scorpion Cayuga White 10/8/2019 293484 220 Eydie Robshaw 18 20 26 16

Ollindick Farms Zaccheo 7/30/2015 288963 223 Gabby Ascenzo 27 13 24 XXX

OTF Peruvian Sapphire 10/23/2021 295728 251 Karianna Cashin 6 2 6 XXX

Nocona 5/8/2020 294893 285 Terry Thorspecken 43 43 XXX XXX

Chili Pepper 11/20/2020 295219 286 Terry Thorspecken 36 40 XXX XXX

LLLR Falcor 11/16/2020 295343 291 Anna Reese 3 4 1 1

PVL Matador 7/12/2021 296092 292 Bryson Andruss 2 5 4 4

LLLR Torrey 8/7/2020 295342 293 Bryson Andruss 9 6 3 3

SWLC Sheldon 4/17/2022 296859 294 Anna Reese 7 8 16 10

Moose Hill's Belle of the Ball 11/27/2018 292398 318 Melissa Apel 24 16 14 XXX

ALCL Turn On the Charm 10/21/2021 296764 329 Isabella Wehner 17 9 8 6

Ollendick Farms Caileb 5/16/2019 293126 336 Anna Williams 12 31 27 17



LUA Happy Feet 8/2/2020 294562 348 Eydie Robshaw 20 10 28 18

WRLF Wolfgang's Niklas 9/19/2022 297682 349 Lauren Robshaw 29 25 31 XXX

ELF Droppin' Dimes 10/13/2022 297746 360 Allie Justice 4 15 12 XXX

LLLR Stefan 2/19/2023 298017 361 Bryson Andruss 16 27 29 XXX

LLLR Emmitt 3/23/2023 298021 362 Anna Reese 23 18 35 XXX

PVLL Rip 1/2/2023 89 Russell McCranie 37 35 36 21

4L&M String of Pearls 2/2/2023 297692 142 Tabatha Gilley 41 41 33 XXX

Murali's Who-Deenie 12/29/2021 292130 265 Rachael Gilley 5 3 17 XXX

CLASS #25         ALPACA NOVICE OBSTACLE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

HHFF's Lemon Drop 5/5/2021 36164943 260 Olivia Ascenzo 2 2 2 XXX

TP Jubilee's Benjen 12/7/2017 32547405 295 Bryson Andruss 1 1 1 1

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Peruvian Mr Edison 02/20/12 285962 7 Alex Geis 1 1 7 6

Magic's Surprise 5/25/2013 288617 15 Dawn Shaver 5 5 4 4

Tux's Spotted Snowflake 05/21/12 284613 105 Mary Rose Collins 6 6 5 3

PPR Voyager 04/21/16 290358 127 Anna Williams 2 2 6 5

ALCL BlackJack 11/14/09 279729 186 Debbie Andrews 3 3 3 2

CLASS #3            MASTER PUBLIC RELATIONS



Sapaveco's Poco Loco 05/05/12 284054 264 Anna Reese XXX XXX XXX XXX 1 1

LUA Show Stopper's Image 4/24/2020 294091 307 Allie Justice 4 4 2 XXX

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

BDA Siberian Mist 6/7/2006 30014183 59 Doug Warner 2 3 2 1

Maximus II 11/2/2015 35228073 178 Allie Justice 3 2 1 XXX

Windmill Crest Rocky Chocolate 1/2/2012 32317336 287 Anna Reese 1 1 XXXX XXX XXX

CLASS #5                ADVANCED PUBLIC RELATIONS

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Moose Hill's Shemar 9/25/2017 291365 2 Rachael Gilley 11 6 7 XXX

Shangrila's Reepicheep 10/26/2010 281956 14 Greg Hall 13 12 3 3

Topsie's Dancing Spirit 4/17/2020 294261 25 Anna Williams 1 8 14 10

Dark Design 12/13/2005 264822 33 Stacy Mashburn 10 11 9 5

Tiny Dancer 1/25/2018 292047 49 Dawn Shaver XXX XXX XXX XXX 2 2

ALCL Black Smoke 10/26/2017 291521 107 Mary Rose Collins XXX

The Renegade Baron 10/8/2018 292298 108 Anna Williams

Chama Llama Ding Dong 10/30/2017 292292 111 Lily Howell 4 1 5 XXX

PPR Kopper Kat 4/1/2016 290356 116 Anna Williams 8 7 11 7

MSF High Point 4/14/2019 293107 151 Jessica Holt 2 3 4 4

OTF Peruvian Silver Mist 8/15/2021 295735 154 Tabatha Gilley 9 4 6 XXX

Chelian's Cinco DeMayo 5/5/2011 283133 155 Heather Ascenzo 12 10 8 XXX

ALCL Spiced Rum 10/30/2020 295133 165 Anna Williams 7 13 13 9

CLASS #4             ALPACA MASTER PUBLIC RELATIONS



J J Watt 4/1/2019 295644 288 Anna Reese 3 2 1 1

SRM Agape 7/8/2018 292385 289 Anna Reese 5 5 10 6

ALCL Smoken Sandy 11/1/2019 293589 338 Lauren Vandame 6 9 12 8



CLASS #6          ALPCA ADVANCED PUBLIC RELATIONS

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Brown's Dynasty Valentin 4/29/2014 3280317 63 Doug Warner 5 5 6 3

CBRB Cezars Adonis 02/01/19 35198871 197 Lauren Vandame 2 2 3 2

Senor Fuzz Butt 6/6/2016 35380122 225 Olivia Ascenzo 6 6 5 XXX

HHFF's Tootsie Pop 6/2/2021 36164967 259 Gabby Ascenzo 4 4 4 XXX

Billy Cuzco 11/27/2016 297251 270 Isabelle Olliff 3 3 2 XXX

TP Jubilee's Rikash 2/2/2015 32547085 290 Anna Reese 1 1 1 1

CLASS #7          SENIOR YOUTH PUBLIC RELATIONS

YOUTH NAME Member ID# SHOW # ILR ANIMAL'S NAME GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Allie Justice Y9510 9 292191 ALCL Blue Moon 1 1 1 1

Lily Howell Y9130 311 286959 FEH Rockin Roll Renrgade 2 2 2 XXX



CLASS #8       INTERMEDIATE  YOUTH PUBLIC RELATIONS

YOUTH NAME Member ID# SHOW # ILR ANIMAL'S NAME GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Katie Jo Hodgen Y9439 11 294560 Brooks Creek Gemm 5 3 3 2

Dylan Shaver Y9240 49 292047 Tiny Dancer 1 1 XXX XXX

Olivia Ascenzo Y9409 224 293152 Jett The Dark Knight 7 6 6 XXX

Karianna Cashin Y9514 250 287468 GVL Silver Salute 4 4 5 XXX

Rachael Gilley Y9411 258 294318 Platinum Snowfall CTW  "Flurry" 8 8 7 4

Karley Apel Y9512 303 288589 Cinco's New Year's Evening 3 5 2 XXX

Brylee Justice Y100300 304 295869 TVR Party Like Miss Daisy 2 2 1 1

Clay Justice Y23034 308 293883 LoMayMo's Ironhide 6 7 4 3

CLASS #9          JUNIOR  YOUTH PUBLIC RELATIONS

YOUTH NAME Member ID# SHOW # ILR ANIMAL'S NAME GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Sidney Hodgen Y9440 30 295957 HFH Royal Chase 2 1 1 1

Carlee Hodgen Y10132 56 292459 Solid Rock's I am Spartacus 3 3 3 2

Gabby Ascenzo Y9468 160 292372 Moose Hill's Lazarus 4 4 2 XXX

Everly Holt Y23021 262 274662 Chelian's Outrageous Onyx 6 5 6 4

Josephine Sartin Y23037 282 296778 Moose Hill's Maui 5 6 4 XXX

Felicity Sartin Y23038 283 296353 WRLF Sandstone's Oryon 8 8 XXX XXX

Bryson Andruss Y9466 296 289161 Leslie Lane's Carbon Copy 1 2 5 3

Colton Onsager 357 295458 WOL Chiri Galliano 7 7 7 5



CLASS #9.1         SUB - JUNIOR  YOUTH PUBLIC RELATIONS

YOUTH NAME Member ID# SHOW # ILR ANIMAL'S NAME GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Sophia Randall 15 1 1 1 XXX

Michaela Onsager 357 3 3 3 XXX

Alexyia Edwards 49 2 2 2 XXX

CLASS #9.2         SPECIAL NEEDS PUBLIC RELATIONS

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

CLASS #10                NOVICE PUBLIC RELATIONS

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

Shy N Fly Turrbo 10/28/2017 292291 3 Karley Apel 32 31 34 XXX

PVLL Rico's Chico 2/29/2022 296693 5 Stacy Mashburn 35 35 39 XXX

KRs V V Master Barron De Chamoso 4/12/2022 296850 6 Stacy Mashburn 37 36 36 22

Mr Seymour Peanuts 11/1/2017 293473 12 Greg Hall 23 8 19 10

LUA The Big Show 10/1/2020 294571 19 Russell McCranie 14 14 3 6

HFH Gabriella 9/8/2022 297371 23 Katie Jo Hodgen 8 13 1 1

LAMS Canuck's Dynutello 9/21/2021 296016 24 Lauren VanDame 19 24 26 15

KRs V V Master Kuzco 4/12/2021 295422 28 Dawn Shaver 12 12 10 XXX

KRS Sher Raca 8/27/2011 252937 29 Stacy Mashburn 15 16 25 14

Silver Oaks Eskimo Joe 4/4/2021 295886 47 Tom Rothering 33 32 22 12

Oak Rest's Knock Out Knock Out 11/28/2009 281994 58 Doug Warner 21 22 24 13

SRLL Faeed 8/20/2018 292250 66 Stacy Mashburn 27 29 35 21

KRS Amazonian Crimson BiDark Design 2/28/2016 289485 75 Stacy Mashburn 7 10 16 8



Bartolina 4/11/2022 296322 87 Alex Geis 29 28 27 16

Hunter's Moon 10/24/20 294319 88 Karianna Cashin XXX

KRS VV Master of Loc Bidark Design 3/30/2022 297998 92 Stacy Mashburn 13 38 38 XXX

PPR Trinidad 3/25/2017 269662 93 Stacy Mashburn 6 6 8 XXX

PVLL Valor 12/7/2021 296391 96 Dawn Shaver 17 20 17 XXX

Trinadad's Calypso 05/22/20 294286 97 Stacy Mashburn 38 19 15 XXX

WRLF Phatom's Tiara 7/13/2019 293508 102 Stacy Mashburn 34 25 31 19

OHLF Trinidad's Sidewinder 4/29/2022 296775 118 Anna Williams

KRS V V I'll Be Damseled 2/5/2019 292713 128 Stacy Mashburn 26 21 23 XXX

ALCL Whiskey Sour 05/06/18 292192 152 Jessica Holt 4 5 5 2

LUA Navigator's Aviator 4/27/2022 296776 156 Russell McCranie 25 34 33 20

4L&M Scorpion Cayuga White 10/8/2019 293484 220 Eydie Robshaw 22 27 30 18

Ollindick Farms Zaccheo 7/30/2015 288963 223 Gabby Ascenzo 10 4 12 XXX

OTF Peruvian Sapphire 10/23/2021 295728 251 Karianna Cashin 20 23 4 XXX

Nocona 5/8/2020 294893 285 Terry Thorspecken 39 39 32 XXX

Chili Pepper 11/20/2020 295219 286 Terry Thorspecken 36 37 20 XXX

LLLR Falcor 11/16/2020 295343 291 Anna Reese 1 3 7 4

PVL Matador 7/12/2021 296092 292 Bryson Andruss 5 7 6 3

LLLR Torrey 8/7/2020 295342 293 Bryson Andruss 2 2 2 5

SWLC Sheldon 4/17/2022 296859 294 Anna Reese 9 11 18 9

Moose Hill's Belle of the Ball 11/27/2018 292398 318 Melissa Apel 24 15 13 XXX

ALCL Turn On the Charm 10/21/2021 296764 329 Isabella Wehner 3 1 14 7

Ollendick Farms Caileb 5/16/2019 293126 336 Anna Williams

LUA Happy Feet 8/2/2020 294562 348 Eydie Robshaw 28 33 28 17

WRLF Wolfgang's Niklas 9/19/2022 297682 349 Lauren Robshaw 30 26 29 XXX

ELF Droppin' Dimes 10/13/2022 297746 360 Allie Justice 18 9 11 XXX

PVLL Rip 1/2/2023 89 Russell McCranie 16 17 21 11



4L&M String of Pearls 2/2/2023 297692 142 Tabatha Gilley 31 30 37 XXX

Murali's Who-Deenie 12/29/2021 292130 265 Rachael Gilley 11 18 9 XXX



CLASS #11         ALPACA NOVICE PUBLIC RELATIONS

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  PLACE ORANGE  PLACE YELLOW ILR ALSA

HHFF's Lemon Drop 5/5/2021 36164943 260 Olivia Ascenzo 2 2 1 XXX

TP Jubilee's Benjen 12/7/2017 32547405 295 Bryson Andruss 1 1 2 1

 DRIVING PERFORMANCE - GRAND/RESERVE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

PPR Trinidad 3/25/2017 269662 93 Stacy Mashburn R R G

KRS V V I'll Be Damseled 2/5/2019 292713 128 Stacy Mashburn G G

Shangrila's Reepicheep 10/26/2010 281956 14 Greg Hall R

Dark Design 12/13/2005 264822 33 Stacy Mashburn R G

MASTER PERFORMANCE - GRAND/RESERVE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

Peruvian Mr Edison 02/20/12 285962 7 Alex Geis G R

LUA Show Stopper's Image 4/24/2020 294091 307 Allie Justice R XXX

ALCL BlackJack 11/14/09 279729 186 Debbie Andrews G R R

Sapaveco's Poco Loco 05/05/12 284054 264 Anna Reese XXX XXX G G

ALPACA MASTER PERFORMANCE - GRAND/RESERVE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

BDA Siberian Mist 6/7/2006 30014183 59 Doug Warner R G



Maximus II 11/2/2015 35228073 178 Allie Justice R R G XXX

Windmill Crest Rocky Chocolate 1/2/2012 32317336 287 Anna Reese G G XXX XXX



ADVANCED PERFORMANCE - GRAND/RESERVE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

J J Watt 4/1/2019 295644 288 Anna Reese G G G G

SRM Agape 7/8/2018 292385 289 Anna Reese R

Chama Llama Ding Dong 10/30/2017 292292 111 Lily Howell R

Tiny Dancer 1/25/2018 292047 49 Dawn Shaver R R

ALPACA ADVANCED PERFORMANCE - GRAND/RESERVE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

TP Jubilee's Rikash 2/2/2015 32547085 290 Anna Reese G G G G

CBRB Cezars Adonis 02/01/19 35198871 197 Lauren Vandame R R R R

SENIOR YOUTH PERFORMANCE - GRAND/RESERVE

YOUTH NAME Member ID# SHOW # ILR ANIMAL'S NAME GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

Allie Justice Y9510 9 292191 ALCL Blue Moon G G G G

Lily Howell Y9130 111 292292 Chama Llama Ding Dong R R R XXX

INTERMEDIATE YOUTH PERFORMANCE - GRAND/RESERVE

YOUTH NAME Member ID# SHOW # ILR ANIMAL'S NAME GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

Dylan Shaver Y9240 49 292047 Tiny Dancer G G

Brylee Justice Y100300 304 295869 TVR Party Like Miss Daisy R R G G

Katie Jo Hodgen Y9439 11 294560 Brooks Creek Gemm R R





JUNIOR YOUTH PERFORMANCE - GRAND/RESERVE

YOUTH NAME Member ID# SHOW # ILR ANIMAL'S NAME GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

Sidney Hodgen Y9440 30 295957 HFH Royal Chase G G

Carlee Hodgen Y10132 56 292459 Solid Rock's I am Spartacus R G G

Bryson Andruss Y9466 296 289161 Leslie Lane's Carbon Copy R R R

NOVICE PERFORMANCE - GRAND/RESERVE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

LLLR Falcor 11/16/2020 295343 291 Anna Reese G R

PVL Matador 7/12/2021 296092 292 Bryson Andruss R G

LLLR Torrey 8/7/2020 295342 293 Bryson Andruss R G G

OTF Peruvian Sapphire 10/23/2021 295728 251 Karianna Cashin R

ALPACA NOVICE PERFORMANCE - GRAND/RESERVE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

HHFF's Lemon Drop 5/5/2021 36164943 260 Olivia Ascenzo R R R XXX

TP Jubilee's Benjen 12/7/2017 32547405 295 Bryson Andruss G G G G



CLASS #27         ADULT SHOWMANSHIP

Name MEMBER ID# SHOW # ILR ANIMAL'S NAME GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

Greg Hall M7422 14 281956 Shangrila's Reepicheep 6 6 4 3

Dawn Shaver M9404 15 288617 Magic's Surprise 3 2 2 2

Alex Geis M8209 87 296322 Bartolina

Tabatha Gilley 154 295735 OTF Peruvian Silver Mist 5 4 8 XXX

Heather Ascenzo M9428 155 283133 Chelian's Cinco DeMayo 2 9 3 XXX

Eydie Robshaw 220 293484 4L&M Scorpion Cayuga White

Isabelle Olliff Y9379 270 8 8 5 XXX

Anna Reese A18089 289 292385 SRM Agape 1 1 1 1

Susan Leslie M7643 297 289451 LLLR Davy Crockett

Melissa Apel M6628 318 292398 Moose Hill's Belle of the Ball 4 5 7 XXX

Isabella Wehner M9907 329 296764 ALCL Turn On the Charm

LUA Happy Feet M5920 348 294562 Eydie Robshaw 9 7 9 5

Lauren Robshaw M5920 349 297682 WRLF Wolfgang's Niklas 7 3 6 4

Terry  Thornspecken 285 294893 Nocona 10 10 XXX XXX

CLASS #28         SENIOR YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP

YOUTH NAME Member ID# SHOW # ILR ANIMAL'S NAME GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

Allie Justice Y9510 9 292191 ALCL Blue Moon

Lily Howell Y9130 111 292292 Chama Llama Ding Dong 1 1 1 XXX



CLASS #29         INTERMEDIATE YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP

YOUTH NAME Member ID# SHOW # ILR ANIMAL'S NAME GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

Rachael Gilley Y9411 2 291365 Shemar 4 1 4 3

Katie Jo Hodgen Y9439 11 294560 Brooks Creek Gemm 3 4 1 1

Dylan Shaver Y9240 49 292047 Tiny Dancer XXX

Olivia Ascenzo Y9409 224 293152 Jett The Dark Knight 6 5 5 XXX

Karianna Cashin Y9514 250 287468 GVL Silver Salute 5 6 6 XXX

Karley Apel Y9512 303 288589 Cinco's New Year's Evening 2 3 3 XXX

Brylee Justice Y100300 307 294091 LUA Showstopper's Image 1 2 2 2

CLASS #30         JUNIOR YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP

YOUTH NAME Member ID# SHOW # ILR ANIMAL'S NAME GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

Carlee Hodgen Y10132 23 297371 HFH Gabriella 7 7 5 4

Sidney Hodgen Y9440 30 295957 HFH Royal Chase 4 1 3 2

Gabby Ascenzo Y9468 160 292372 Moose Hill's Lazarus 1 2 1 XXX

Everly Holt Y23021 262 274662 Chelian's Outrageous Onyx 8 8 8 5

Josephine Sartin Y23037 282 296778 Moose Hill's Maui 2 5 7 XXX

Felicity Sartin Y23038 283 296353 WRLF Sandstone's Oryon 5 6 6 XXX

Bryson Andruss Y9466 296 289161 Leslie Lane's Carbon Copy 3 3 2 1

Colton Onsager 357 295458 WOL Chiri Galliano 6 4 4 3



CLASS #30a        SUB - JUNIOR YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP

YOUTH NAME Member ID# SHOW # ILR ANIMAL'S NAME GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

Michaela Onsager 357 1 2 1 XXX

Alexyia Edwards 15 3 3 3 XXX

Sophia Randall 49 2 4 4 XXX

Dillion Justice 9 4 1 2 XXX

CLASS #30b        SPECIAL NEEDS SHOWMANSHIP

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

CLASS #302         ALPACA SURI FEMALE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

CLASS #302.1         ALPACA SURI FEMALE - GRAND/RESERVE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

CLASS #304         ALPACA SURI MALE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA





CLASS #304.1         ALPACA SURI MALE - GRAND/RESERVE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

CLASS #402         ALPACA HUACAYA FEMALE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

BDA Siberian Mist 6/7/2006 30014183 59 Doug Warner 3 2 2 1

HHFF's Tootsie Pop 6/2/2021 36164967 259 Gabby Ascenzo 1 1 1 XXX

HHFF's Lemon Drop 5/5/2021 36164943 260 Olivia Ascenzo 2 3 3 XXX

CLASS #402.1         ALPACA HUACAYA FEMALE GRAND/RESERVE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

BDA Siberian Mist 6/7/2006 30014183 59 Doug Warner R R G

HHFF's Tootsie Pop 6/2/2021 36164967 259 Gabby Ascenzo G G G XXX

HHFF's Lemon Drop 5/5/2021 36164943 260 Olivia Ascenzo R XXX

CLASS #404         ALPACA HUACAYA MALE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

CBRB Cezars Adonis 02/01/19 3.5E+07 197 Lauren Vandame 1 1 1 1

Brown's Dynasty Valentin 4/29/2014 3280317 63 Doug Warner 2 2 2 2



CLASS #404.1         ALPACA HUACAYA MALE GRAND/RESERVE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

CBRB Cezars Adonis 02/01/19 3.5E+07 197 Lauren Vandame G G G G

Brown's Dynasty Valentin 4/29/2014 3280317 63 Doug Warner R R R R

CLASS #502         ALPACA NON-BREEDER

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

Maximus II 11/2/2015 35228073 178 Allie Justice 3 2 2 XXX

Senor Fuzzy Butt 6/6/2016 35380122 225 Olivia Ascenzo 5 5 5 XXX

Billy Cuzco 11/27/2016 297251 270 Isabelle Olliff 2 4 4 XXX

TP Jubilee's Rikash 2/2/2015 32547085 290 Anna Reese 1 1 1 1

TP Jubilee's Benjen 12/7/2017 32547405 295 Bryson Andruss 4 3 3 2

CLASS #502.1         ALPACA NON-BREEDER GRAND/RESERVE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

Maximus II 11/2/2015 35228073 178 Allie Justice R R XXX

Senor Fuzzy Butt 6/6/2016 35380122 225 Olivia Ascenzo XXX

Billy Cuzco 11/27/2016 297251 270 Isabelle Olliff R XXX

TP Jubilee's Rikash 2/2/2015 32547085 290 Anna Reese G G G G

TP Jubilee's Benjen 12/7/2017 32547405 295 Bryson Andruss R



CLASS #39         YEARLING NON-BREEDER 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

ALCL Turn On the Charm 10/21/2021 296764 329 Isabella Wehner 1 1 1 1

CLASS #40         2 YEAR OLD NON-BREEDER 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

HFH Royal Chase 8/25/2021 295957 30 Sidney Hodgen 4 4 4 4

ALCL Spiced Rum 10/30/2020 295133 165 Anna Williams 5 5 5 5

ALCL Slick 4/26/2021 295706 180 Debbie Andrews 3 3 3 3

LLLR Falcor 11/16/2020 295343 291 Anna Reese 2 1 2 2

PVL Matador 7/12/2021 296092 292 Bryson Andruss

WOL Chiri Galliano 7/31/2022 295458 357 Colton Onsager 1 2 1 1

CLASS #41         ADULT OLD NON-BREEDER 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

Moose Hill's Shemar 9/23/2017 291365 2 Rachael Gilley 10 XXX

Shy N Fly Turrbo 10/28/2017 292291 3 Karley Apel XXX

ALCL Blue Moon 5/31/2018 292191 9 Allie Justice 4 1 3 2

Mr Seymour Peanuts 11/1/2017 293473 12 Greg Hall 9

Solid Rock's I am Spartacus 8/13/2018 292459 56 Carlee Hodgen 10 7

Oak Rest's Knock Out Knock Out 11/28/2009 281994 58 Doug Warner

ALCL Black Smoke 10/26/2017 291521 107 Mary Rose Collins 8 5

Chama Llama Ding Dong 10/30/2017 292292 111 Lily Howell 6 10 7 XXX



PPR Voyager 04/21/16 290358 127 Ann Williams

ALCL Whiskey Sour 05/06/18 292192 152 Jessica Holt 5 6 5 4

Moose Hill's Lazarus 12/30/2018 292372 160 Gabby Ascenzo XXX

Ollindick Farms Zaccheo 7/30/2015 288963 223 Gabby Ascenzo 7 7 6 XXX

Jett the Dark Knight 10/0/2009 293152 224 Olivia Ascenzo 8 4 XXX

GVL Silver Salute 5/26/2014 287468 250 Karianna Cashin 8 XXX

SRM Agape 7/8/2018 292385 289 Anna Reese 2 3 4 3

LLLR Torrey 8/7/2020 295342 293 Bryson Andruss 9 9 6

LoMayMo's Ironhide 5/5/2020 293883 308 Clay Justice 3 5 2 XXX

FEH Rockin Roll Renrgade 6/18/2014 286959 311 Lily Howell XXX

LLLR Davy Crockett 2/23/2016 289451 297 Susan Leslie 1 2 1 1

CLASS #42         NON-BREEDER - GRAND/RESERVE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

WOL Chiri Galliano 7/31/2022 295458 357 Colton Onsager G R G G

LLLR Davy Crockett 2/23/2016 289451 297 Susan Leslie R 4 R R

LLLR Falcor 11/16/2020 295343 291 Anna Reese 3 G 4 3

SRM Agape 7/8/2018 292385 289 Anna Reese 4

ALCL Turn On the Charm 10/21/2021 296764 329 Isabella Wehner 5 5 5 4

ALCL Blue Moon 5/31/2018 292191 9 Allie Justice 3

LoMayMo's Ironhide 5/5/2020 293883 308 Clay Justice 3 XXX

CLASS #47         JUVENILE SURI WOOL FEMALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA





CLASS #48         YEARLING SURI WOOL FEMALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

HFH Gabriella 9/8/2022 297371 23 Katie Jo Hodgen 2 2 2 2

Hard Rock's Rare Bell 6/28/2022 297275 301 Courtnee Onsager 1 1 1 1

CLASS #49         2 YEAR OLD SURI WOOL FEMALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

MSF Vogue 8/9/2021 295532 179 Debbie Andrews 1 2 1 1

TVR Invitation's Master Mistress 4/9/2021 295594 356 Courtnee Onsager 2 1 2 2

CLASS #50         ADULT SURI WOOL FEMALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

WRLF Phatom's Tiara 7/13/2019 293508 102 Stacy Mashburn 1 1 1 1

SRLL Elaria 5/27/2020 294374 284 Rachael Gilley 2 2 2 2



CLASS #51          SURI WOOL FEMALE - GRAND/RESERVE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

HFH Gabriella 9/8/2022 297371 23 Katie Jo Hodgen 6 6 6 6

Hard Rock's Rare Bell 6/28/2022 297275 301 Courtnee Onsager R G 5 5

MSF Vogue 8/9/2021 295532 179 Debbie Andrews G 4 R R

TVR Invitation's Master Mistress 4/9/2021 295594 356 Courtnee Onsager 5 3 3 3

WRLF Phatom's Tiara 7/13/2019 293508 102 Stacy Mashburn 3 R G G

SRLL Elaria 5/27/2020 294374 284 Rachael Gilley 4 5 4 4

CLASS #52         JUVENILE SURI WOOL MALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

KRS VV Master of Loc Bidark Design 3/30/2023 297998 92 Stacy Mashburn 1 1 2 2

RCF Billy The Kid 12/4/2022 297743 364 Harevy Pool 2 2 1 1

CLASS #53         YEARLING SURI WOOL MALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

PVLL Rico's Chico 2/29/2022 296693 5 Stacy Mashburn 2 2 3 XXX

KRs V V Master Barron De Chamoso 4/12/2022 296850 6 Stacy Mashburn 3 3 1 1

WRLF Wolfgang's Niklas 9/19/2022 297682 349 Lauren Robshaw 4 4 4 XXX

Sapaveco's Vegas Attraction 9/30/2022 297234 353 Courtnee Onsager 1 1 2 2



CLASS #54         2 YEAR OLD SURI WOOL MALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

RCF Midnight Rider 10/6/2021 296285 137 Harvey Pool 1 1 1 1

CLASS #55         ADULT SURI WOOL MALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

SRLL Faeed 8/20/2018 292250 66 Stacy Mashburn 1 1 1 1

CLASS #56          SURI WOOL MALE - GRAND/RESERVE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

KRS VV Master of Loc Bidark Design 3/30/2023 297998 92 Stacy Mashburn G 4 6 6

PVLL Rico's Chico 2/29/2022 296693 5 Stacy Mashburn 6 5 XXX

KRs V V Master Barron De Chamoso 4/12/2022 296850 6 Stacy Mashburn 4 4

WRLF Wolfgang's Niklas 9/19/2022 297682 349 Lauren Robshaw XXX

Sapaveco's Vegas Attraction 9/30/2022 297234 353 Courtnee Onsager 4 3 5 5

RCF Midnight Rider 10/6/2021 296285 137 Harvey Pool R G R R

SRLL Faeed 8/20/2018 292250 66 Stacy Mashburn 3 R G G

RCF Billy The Kid 12/4/2022 297743 364 Harevy Pool 5 6 3 3



CLASS #57         JUVENILE SILKY WOOL FEMALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

RCF Chippewa 2/4/2023 298108 135 Harvey Pool 1 1 2 2

Sapaveco's Dream Come True 2/16/2023 297967 200 Courtnee Onsager 2 2 1 1

CLASS #58         YEARLING SILKY WOOL FEMALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

Bartolina 4/11/2022 296322 87 Alex Geis

ALCL Firecrackers' Moon Dance 12/6/2021 296631 181 Debbie Andrews 1 3 4 4

Murali's Who-Deenie 12/29/2021 292130 265 Rachael Gilley 4 4 3 3

Sapaveco's Blue Flame 10/13/2022 297154 351 Courtnee Onsager 2 1 2 2

Reign's Open Door 9/26/2022 297211 354 Courtnee Onsager 3 2 1 1

CLASS #59         2 YEAR OLD SILKY WOOL FEMALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA



CLASS #60         ADULT SILKY WOOL FEMALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

Brooks Creek Gemm 5/2/2020 294560 11 Katie Jo  Hodgen 1 1 1 1

4L&M Scorpion Cayuga White 10/8/2019 293484 220 Eydie Robshaw

CLASS #61         SILKY WOOL FEMALE - GRAND/RESERVE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

RCF Chippewa 2/4/2023 298108 135 Harvey Pool G R 3 3

Sapaveco's Dream Come True 2/16/2023 297967 200 Courtnee Onsager 4 5 R R

Bartolina 4/11/2022 296322 87 Alex Geis

ALCL Firecrackers' Moon Dance 12/6/2021 296631 181 Debbie Andrews R

Murali's Who-Deenie 12/29/2021 292130 265 Rachael Gilley

Sapaveco's Blue Flame 10/13/2022 297154 351 Courtnee Onsager 3 G 4 4

Reign's Open Door 9/26/2022 297211 354 Courtnee Onsager 3 G G

Brooks Creek Gemm 5/2/2020 294560 11 Katie Jo  Hodgen 5 4 5 5

4L&M Scorpion Cayuga White 10/8/2019 293484 220 Eydie Robshaw

CLASS #62         JUVENILE SILKY WOOL MALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

RCF War Cry 11/3/2022 297742 143 Harvey Pool 1 1 1 1

MSF Top Gun 11/30/2022 297207 69 Tom Rothering 2 2 2 2



CLASS #63         YEARLING SILKY WOOL MALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

OHLF Trinidad's Sidewinder 4/29/2022 296775 118 Anna Williams 2 2 2 2

ELF Droppin' Dimes 10/13/2022 297746 360 Allie Justice 1 1 1 1

CLASS #64         2 YEAR OLD SILKY WOOL MALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

Silver Oaks Eskimo Joe 4/4/2021 295886 47 Tom Rothering 1 1 1 1

CLASS #65         ADULT SILKY WOOL MALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

PPR Trinidad 3/25/2017 269662 93 Stacy Mashburn 2 1 1 1

MSF High Point 4/14/2019 293107 151 Jessica Holt 1 2 2 2

Ollendick Farms Caileb 5/16/2019 293126 336 Anna Williams 3 3 3 3



CLASS #66         SILKY WOOL MALE - GRAND/RESERVE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

RCF War Cry 11/3/2022 297742 143 Harvey Pool G R G G

MSF Top Gun 11/30/2022 297207 69 Tom Rothering 3 4 R R

OHLF Trinidad's Sidewinder 4/29/2022 296775 118 Anna Williams 7 6 7 7

ELF Droppin' Dimes 10/13/2022 297746 360 Allie Justice R G 3 3

Silver Oaks Eskimo Joe 4/4/2021 295886 47 Tom Rothering 6 7 6 6

PPR Trinidad 3/25/2017 269662 93 Stacy Mashburn 5 3 4 4

MSF High Point 4/14/2019 293107 151 Jessica Holt 4 5 5 5

Ollendick Farms Caileb 5/16/2019 293126 336 Anna Williams

CLASS #67         JUVENILE LIGHT WOOL FEMALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

LLLR Senna 3/19/2023 298019 310 Susan Leslie 1 1 1 1

LLLR Zafrina 4/12/2023 298020 319 Anna Reese 2 2 2 2

CLASS #68         YEARLING LIGHT WOOL FEMALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

OTF Peruvian Sapphire 10/23/2021 295728 251 Karianna Cashin 2 2 2 XXX

Bartolina 4/11/2022 296322 87 Alex Geis 1 1 1 1



CLASS #69         2 YEAR OLD LIGHT WOOL FEMALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

RCF Awesome Breez 1/3/2021 296174 139 Harvey Pool 1 1 1 1

CLASS #70         ADULT LIGHT WOOL FEMALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

Magic's Surprise 5/25/2013 288617 15 Dawn Shaver 1 1 1 1

Cinco's New Year's Evening 12/31/14 288589 303 Karley Apel 2 2 2 XXX

CLASS #71          LIGHT WOOL FEMALE - GRAND/RESERVE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

LLLR Senna 3/19/2023 298019 310 Susan Leslie G G R R

LLLR Zafrina 4/12/2023 298020 319 Anna Reese R 5 6 5

OTF Peruvian Sapphire 10/23/2021 295728 251 Karianna Cashin 6 6 5 XXX

RCF Awesome Breez 1/3/2021 296174 139 Harvey Pool 3 4 G G

Magic's Surprise 5/25/2013 288617 15 Dawn Shaver 4 R 3 3

Cinco's New Year's Evening 12/31/14 288589 303 Karley Apel 7 7 7 XXX

Bartolina 4/11/2022 296322 87 Alex Geis 5 3 4 4



CLASS #72         JUVENILE LIGHT WOOL MALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

LLLR Emmitt 3/23/2023 298021 362 Anna Reese 1 1 1 1

CLASS #73         YEARLING LIGHT WOOL MALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

PVLL Valor 12/7/2021 296391 96 Dawn Shaver 2 2 2 XXX

Moose Hill's Maui 04/03/22 296778 282 Josephine Sartin 3 3 3 XXX

LUA Navigator's Aviator 4/27/2022 296776 156 Russell McCranie 1 1 1 1

CLASS #74         2 YEAR OLD LIGHT WOOL MALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

LAMS Canuck's Dynutello 9/21/2021 296016 24 Lauren VanDame 2 2 2 1

KRs V V Master Kuzco 4/12/2021 295422 28 Dawn Shaver 1 1 1 XXX

CLASS #75         ADULT LIGHT WOOL MALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

Nocona 5/8/2020 294893 285 Terry Thorspecken moved to 85 XXX



CLASS #76         LIGHT WOOL MALE - GRAND/RESERVE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

LLLR Emmitt 3/23/2023 298021 362 Anna Reese R R 4 R

PVLL Valor 12/7/2021 296391 96 Dawn Shaver 3 3 3 XXX

Moose Hill's Maui 04/03/22 296778 282 Josephine Sartin XXX

LAMS Canuck's Dynutello 9/21/2021 296016 24 Lauren VanDame 5 5 5 3

KRs V V Master Kuzco 4/12/2021 295422 28 Dawn Shaver 4 4 R XXX

LUA Navigator's Aviator 4/27/2022 296776 156 Russell McCranie G G G G

CLASS #77         JUVENILE MEDIUM WOOL FEMALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

4L&M String of Pearls 2/2/2023 297692 142 Tabatha Gilley 1 1 1 XXX

CLASS #78         YEARLING MEDIUM WOOL FEMALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

ILB Whiskey's Ruby Dream 7/15/2022 297348 52 Allie Justice 1 1 1 1

ALCL Slick's Sister 5/3/2022 296939 182 Debbie Andrews moved to 88

RCF Belle Starr 12/9/2021 296288 278 Harvey Pool 2 2 2 2

Sapaveco's Velvet Ash 9/18/2022 297235 352 Courtnee Onsager moved to 88



CLASS #79         2 YEAR OLD MEDIUM WOOL FEMALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

OTF Peruvian Silver Mist 8/15/2021 295735 154 Tabatha Gilley 2 2 2 XXX

Platinum Snowfall CTW  "Flurry" 10/28/2020 294318 258 Rachael Gilley 1 1 1 1

CLASS #80         ADULT MEDIUM WOOL FEMALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

KRS Amazonian Crimson Starr 6/18/2016 289485 75 Stacy Mashburn 2 1 1 1

Chelian's Cinco DeMayo 5/5/2011 283133 155 Heather Ascenzo 3 3 2 XXX

Moose Hill's Belle of the Ball 11/27/2018 292398 318 Melissa Apel 1 2 3 XXX



CLASS #81         MEDIUM WOOL FEMALE - GRAND/RESERVE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

4L&M String of Pearls 2/2/2023 297692 142 Tabatha Gilley 5 6 5 XXX

ILB Whiskey's Ruby Dream 7/15/2022 297348 52 Allie Justice G G G G

RCF Belle Starr 12/9/2021 296288 278 Harvey Pool 3 3 R R

OTF Peruvian Silver Mist 8/15/2021 295735 154 Tabatha Gilley 4 4 6 XXX

Platinum Snowfall CTW  "Flurry" 10/28/2020 294318 258 Rachael Gilley R R 3 3

KRS Amazonian Crimson Starr 6/18/2016 289485 75 Stacy Mashburn 7 5 4 4

Chelian's Cinco DeMayo 5/5/2011 283133 155 Heather Ascenzo 7 XXX

Moose Hill's Belle of the Ball 11/27/2018 292398 318 Melissa Apel 6 7 XXX

CLASS #82         JUVENILE MEDIUM WOOL MALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

CLASS #83         YEARLING MEDIUM WOOL MALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

RCF Lonestarr 12/11/2021 296275 280 Harvey Pool 1 1 1 1

SWLC Sheldon 4/17/2022 296859 294 Anna Reese 2 2 2 2



CLASS #84         2 YEAR OLD MEDIUM WOOL MALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

Hunter's Moon 10/24/20 294319 88 Karianna Cashin XXX

WRLF Sandstone's Oryon 9/12/2021 296353 283 Felicity Sartin 1 1 1 XXX

Chili Pepper 11/20/2020 295219 286 Terry Thorspecken moved to 94 XXX

CLASS #85         ADULT MEDIUM WOOL MALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

Topsie's Dancing Spirit 4/17/2020 294261 25 Anna Williams 2 3 2 1

Dark Design 12/13/2005 264822 33 Stacy Mashburn 1 1 3 XXX

HHNA Liam 9/2/2020 294840 277 Rachael Gilley moved to 95

LUA Happy Feet 8/2/2020 294562 348 Eydie Robshaw

Nocona 5/8/2020 294893 285 Terry Thorspecken 3 2 1 XXX



CLASS #86          MEDIUM WOOL MALE - GRAND/RESERVE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

RCF Lonestarr 12/11/2021 296275 280 Harvey Pool G G G G

SWLC Sheldon 4/17/2022 296859 294 Anna Reese R R 5 6

Hunter's Moon 10/24/20 294319 88 Karianna Cashin XXX

WRLF Sandstone's Oryon 9/12/2021 296353 283 Felicity Sartin 3 5 R XXX

Topsie's Dancing Spirit 4/17/2020 294261 25 Anna Williams 5 4 R

Dark Design 12/13/2005 264822 33 Stacy Mashburn 4 3 XXX

LUA Happy Feet 8/2/2020 294562 348 Eydie Robshaw

Nocona 5/8/2020 294893 285 Terry Thorspecken 4 3 XXX

CLASS #87         JUVENILE HEAVY WOOL FEMALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

ALCL Hello Stella 11/16/2022 297671 115 Debbie Andrews 2 2 1 1

LLLR Briar Rose 2/19/2023 298018 320 Susan Leslie 1 1 2 2

CLASS #88         YEARLING HEAVY WOOL FEMALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

RGA Lumberjack's Rock Daphne 5/10/2022 297000 117 Courtnee Onsager 1 1 1 1

ALCL Slick's Sister 5/3/2022 296939 182 Debbie Andrews 3 2 3 3

Sapaveco's Velvet Ash 9/18/2022 297235 352 Courtnee Onsager 2 3 2 2



CLASS #89         2 YEAR OLD HEAVY WOOL FEMALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

CLASS #90         ADULT HEAVY WOOL FEMALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

Trinadad's Calypso 05/22/20 294286 97 Stacy Mashburn 1 1 1 1

ALCL Smoken Sandy 11/1/2019 293589 338 Lauren Vandame

KRS Amazonian Platium Promise 05/20/14 287888 343 Stacy Mashburn XXX

CLASS #91          HEAVY WOOL FEMALE - GRAND/RESERVE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

ALCL Hello Stella 11/16/2022 297671 115 Debbie Andrews 4 4 3 3

LLLR Briar Rose 2/19/2023 298018 320 Susan Leslie R R 4 4

RGA Lumberjack's Rock Daphne 5/10/2022 297000 117 Courtnee Onsager G G G G

Trinadad's Calypso 05/22/20 294286 97 Stacy Mashburn

ALCL Slick's Sister 5/3/2022 296939 182 Debbie Andrews 3

Sapaveco's Velvet Ash 9/18/2022 297235 352 Courtnee Onsager 3 R R



CLASS #92         JUVENILE HEAVY WOOL MALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

LLLR Stefan 2/19/2023 298017 361 Bryson Andruss 1 1 1 1

CLASS #93         YEARLING HEAVY WOOL MALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

CLASS #94         2 YEAR OLD HEAVY WOOL MALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

Chili Pepper 11/20/2020 295219 286 Terry Thorspecken 1 1 1 XXX

CLASS #95         ADULT HEAVY WOOL MALE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

LUA Show Stopper's Image 4/24/2020 294091 307 Allie Justice 2 3 1 XXX

LUA The Big Show 10/1/2020 294571 19 Russell McCranie 3 2 3 2

HHNA Liam 9/2/2020 294840 277 Rachael Gilley 1 1 2 1



CLASS #96          HEAVY WOOL MALE - GRAND/RESERVE 

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

LLLR Stefan 2/19/2023 298017 361 Bryson Andruss 3 R 3 R

LUA Show Stopper's Image 4/24/2020 294091 307 Allie Justice R G XXX

LUA The Big Show 10/1/2020 294571 19 Russell McCranie 4

HHNA Liam 9/2/2020 294840 277 Rachael Gilley G G R G

Chili Pepper 11/20/2020 295219 286 Terry Thorspecken 4 3 1 XXX

CLASS #99                PRODUCE OF DAM

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

MSF Purple Reign 4/23/2017 290877 140 Courtnee Onsager 1 1 1 1

CTF Renegade's Amore 1/25/2008 273917 185 Debbie Andrews 2 2 3 3

RCF Kalamity Jane 11/19/2016 290406 365 Harvey Pool 3 3 2 2

CLASS #100                GET OF SIRE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

MSF Pinnacle 2/19/2018 291702 184 Debbie Andrews 2 3 2 2

J J Watt 4/1/2019 295644 288 Anna Reese 3 2 3 3

SRLL Meraxes 6/25/2017 291051 324 Harvey Pool 1 1 1 1



JUDGE'S CHOICE -  GREEN

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

RCF Chippewa 2/4/2023 298108 135 Harvey Pool XXXXX XXX XXX

JUDGE'S CHOICE -  ORANGE

ANIMAL'S NAME DOB ILR SHOW # HANDLER GREEN  ORANGE  ILR ALSA

ILB Whiskey's Ruby Dream 7/15/2022 297348 52 Allie Justice XXXXX XXX XXX


